
MS
Delftse Tegeltjestoernooi
14 April 2024 - 09:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 VANQUAETHOVEN Brecht PARC BEL 3
2 WITZKE Alessio GER
3 CHIANG Enno S.V.S NED 3 03/05/2007
4 DE GROOT Brian E.S.HH NED 20 11/06/1999
5 DE JONG Wouter K.M. NED 46 04/03/2000
6 HILGENBOS Qiang S.V.V NED 34 01/09/2005
7 KORTEKAAS Tim S.V.DFC NED 46 25/08/1995
8 KRUIT Samuel S.V.LP NED 17 04/11/2008
9 MORO Arnaud SCHEA NED 18 01/09/1992
10 MUTSAERS Matthijs S.V.S NED 04/07/2001
11 NIVARD Daniel SCHEA NED 11/03/1985
12 NOTENBOOM Mees S.V.DFC NED 54 21/04/2003
13 PAEMEN Michael S.V.DFC NED 46 11/04/2005
14 PHELAN Tomás S.V.P NED 24 23/06/1995
15 PLANTINGA Henri SCHEA NED 8 01/10/2004
16 PLANTINGA Mika SCHEA NED 7 10/09/2005
17 PLANTINGA Teun S.V.DFC NED 30 14/05/1974
18 POLAK Martijn S.V.S NED 12 09/06/1967
19 SANTOS COSTA Vinicius S.V.DFC NED 19/02/1997
20 SCHLEIFER Tytus S.V.DFC NED 01/06/2005
21 SMIT Evert Jan S.V.P NED 44 20/06/1970
22 TAY Edwin S.V.DFC NED 31 14/07/1999
23 VAN DEN BRAND Jan S.V.P NED 11 30/10/1984
24 VAN DEN ENGEL Michiel ASSVE NED 28 21/07/1999
25 VAN DER WAAL Jesse S.V.P NED 31/01/2006
26 VAN STERKENBURG Nico S.V.U NED 13 05/04/1964
27 VAN WIJK Cas S.V.EC NED 38 09/09/2010
28 WOLTERS Gijs K.M. NED 54
29 XIAO LI Tian SCHEA NED 13/08/2002



5 pools
1 pool of 5 and 4 pools of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 CHIANG Enno S.V.S NED 3
2 VANQUAETHOVEN Brecht PARC BEL 3
3 PLANTINGA Mika SCHEA NED 7
4 PLANTINGA Henri SCHEA NED 8
5 VAN DEN BRAND Jan S.V.P NED 11
6 POLAK Martijn S.V.S NED 12
7 VAN STERKENBURG Nico S.V.U NED 13
8 KRUIT Samuel S.V.LP NED 17
9 MORO Arnaud SCHEA NED 18
10 DE GROOT Brian E.S.HH NED 20
11 PHELAN Tomás S.V.P NED 24
12 VAN DEN ENGEL Michiel ASSVE NED 28
13 PLANTINGA Teun S.V.DFC NED 30
14 TAY Edwin S.V.DFC NED 31
15 HILGENBOS Qiang S.V.V NED 34
16 VAN WIJK Cas S.V.EC NED 38
17 SMIT Evert Jan S.V.P NED 44
18 KORTEKAAS Tim S.V.DFC NED 46
19 PAEMEN Michael S.V.DFC NED 46
20 DE JONG Wouter K.M. NED 46
21 WOLTERS Gijs K.M. NED 54
22 NOTENBOOM Mees S.V.DFC NED 54
23 XIAO LI Tian SCHEA NED
24 NIVARD Daniel SCHEA NED
25 VAN DER WAAL Jesse S.V.P NED
26 SANTOS COSTA Vinicius S.V.DFC NED
27 SCHLEIFER Tytus S.V.DFC NED
28 MUTSAERS Matthijs S.V.S NED
29 WITZKE Alessio GER
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Strip 1

09:30

Referee(s):

DE JONG Wouter K.M. / NED

DE GROOT Brian E.S.HH / NED

PHELAN Tomás S.V.P / NED

NIVARD Daniel SCHEA / NED

NOTENBOOM Mees S.V.DFC / NED

CHIANG Enno S.V.S / NED

Strip 14

09:30

Referee(s):

PAEMEN Michael S.V.DFC / NED

MORO Arnaud SCHEA / NED

VAN DEN ENGEL Michiel ASSVE / NED

WOLTERS Gijs K.M. / NED

VAN WIJK Cas S.V.EC / NED

VANQUAETHOVEN Brecht PARC / BEL

Strip 2

09:30

Referee(s):

KORTEKAAS Tim S.V.DFC / NED

PLANTINGA Teun S.V.DFC / NED

KRUIT Samuel S.V.LP / NED

VAN DER WAAL Jesse S.V.P / NED

MUTSAERS Matthijs S.V.S / NED

PLANTINGA Mika SCHEA / NED



Strip 3

09:30

Referee(s):

SANTOS COSTA Vinicius S.V.DFC / NED

TAY Edwin S.V.DFC / NED

WITZKE Alessio GER

SMIT Evert Jan S.V.P / NED

VAN STERKENBURG Nico S.V.U / NED

PLANTINGA Henri SCHEA / NED

Strip 13

09:30

Referee(s):

SCHLEIFER Tytus S.V.DFC / NED

HILGENBOS Qiang S.V.V / NED

VAN DEN BRAND Jan S.V.P / NED

XIAO LI Tian SCHEA / NED

POLAK Martijn S.V.S / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1T CHIANG Enno S.V.S NED 5 1.00 25 7 +18 Advanced
1T WITZKE Alessio GER 5 1.00 25 7 +18 Advanced
3 VANQUAETHOVEN Brecht PARC BEL 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
4 SCHLEIFER Tytus S.V.DFC NED 4 1.00 20 10 +10 Advanced
5 PLANTINGA Henri SCHEA NED 4 0.80 23 11 +12 Advanced
6 PLANTINGA Mika SCHEA NED 4 0.80 21 11 +10 Advanced
7 PLANTINGA Teun S.V.DFC NED 4 0.80 21 12 +9 Advanced
8 NIVARD Daniel SCHEA NED 4 0.80 20 12 +8 Advanced
9 XIAO LI Tian SCHEA NED 3 0.75 17 12 +5 Advanced
10T KRUIT Samuel S.V.LP NED 3 0.60 21 16 +5 Advanced
10T VAN DEN ENGEL Michiel ASSVE NED 3 0.60 21 16 +5 Advanced
12 WOLTERS Gijs K.M. NED 3 0.60 21 18 +3 Advanced
13 DE GROOT Brian E.S.HH NED 3 0.60 18 16 +2 Advanced
14 VAN WIJK Cas S.V.EC NED 3 0.60 21 21 0 Advanced
15 VAN DEN BRAND Jan S.V.P NED 2 0.50 15 14 +1 Advanced
16 DE JONG Wouter K.M. NED 2 0.40 19 18 +1 Advanced
17 TAY Edwin S.V.DFC NED 2 0.40 14 20 -6 Advanced
18 SMIT Evert Jan S.V.P NED 2 0.40 14 23 -9 Advanced
19 VAN DER WAAL Jesse S.V.P NED 2 0.40 11 20 -9 Advanced
20 HILGENBOS Qiang S.V.V NED 1 0.25 15 19 -4 Advanced
21 PHELAN Tomás S.V.P NED 1 0.20 16 22 -6 Advanced
22 KORTEKAAS Tim S.V.DFC NED 1 0.20 15 21 -6 Advanced
23T SANTOS COSTA Vinicius S.V.DFC NED 1 0.20 16 23 -7 Advanced
23T PAEMEN Michael S.V.DFC NED 1 0.20 16 23 -7 Advanced
25 VAN STERKENBURG Nico S.V.U NED 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Advanced
26 MUTSAERS Matthijs S.V.S NED 1 0.20 15 24 -9 Advanced
27 POLAK Martijn S.V.S NED 0 0.00 8 20 -12 Advanced
28 MORO Arnaud SCHEA NED 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Advanced
29 NOTENBOOM Mees S.V.DFC NED 0 0.00 2 25 -23 Advanced
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S.V.S / NED

S.V.DFC / NED

K.M. / NED

SCHEA / NED

S.V.DFC / NED

(25) VAN STERKENBURG Nico

S.V.U / NED

SCHEA / NED

SCHEA / NED

SCHEA / NED

S.V.P / NED

K.M. / NED

E.S.HH / NED

S.V.V / NED

S.V.DFC / NED

S.V.DFC / NED

PARC / BEL

S.V.P / NED

S.V.EC / NED

ASSVE / NED

S.V.DFC / NED

S.V.S / NED

SCHEA / NED

S.V.DFC / NED

S.V.S / NED

S.V.DFC / NED

S.V.LP / NED

S.V.P / NED

S.V.P / NED

GER
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 CHIANG Enno S.V.S NED 03/05/2007
2 WITZKE Alessio GER
3T VANQUAETHOVEN Brecht PARC BEL
3T SCHLEIFER Tytus S.V.DFC NED 01/06/2005
5 PLANTINGA Henri SCHEA NED 01/10/2004
6 PLANTINGA Mika SCHEA NED 10/09/2005
7 PLANTINGA Teun S.V.DFC NED 14/05/1974
8 XIAO LI Tian SCHEA NED 13/08/2002
9 NIVARD Daniel SCHEA NED 11/03/1985
10T KRUIT Samuel S.V.LP NED 04/11/2008
10T VAN DEN ENGEL Michiel ASSVE NED 21/07/1999
12 DE GROOT Brian E.S.HH NED 11/06/1999
13 VAN WIJK Cas S.V.EC NED 09/09/2010
14 VAN DEN BRAND Jan S.V.P NED 30/10/1984
15 DE JONG Wouter K.M. NED 04/03/2000
16 PHELAN Tomás S.V.P NED 23/06/1995
17 WOLTERS Gijs K.M. NED
18 TAY Edwin S.V.DFC NED 14/07/1999
19 SMIT Evert Jan S.V.P NED 20/06/1970
20 VAN DER WAAL Jesse S.V.P NED 31/01/2006
21 HILGENBOS Qiang S.V.V NED 01/09/2005
22 KORTEKAAS Tim S.V.DFC NED 25/08/1995
23T PAEMEN Michael S.V.DFC NED 11/04/2005
23T SANTOS COSTA Vinicius S.V.DFC NED 19/02/1997
25 VAN STERKENBURG Nico S.V.U NED 05/04/1964
26 MUTSAERS Matthijs S.V.S NED 04/07/2001
27 POLAK Martijn S.V.S NED 09/06/1967
28 MORO Arnaud SCHEA NED 01/09/1992
29 NOTENBOOM Mees S.V.DFC NED 21/04/2003
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals



Total entries: 29
Total participants: 29
Top-32 ranked participants: 14
Number of countries represented: 3

NED: 27 participants
BEL: 1 participants
GER: 1 participants


